
POS.

4 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

NAME

tb0S000 14.8-2.6Li-ion NG V1 - - -

sn13001_Body_V3_210624 

180305-

sn13002 Handle down V1 180305 - - - -

sn13003_Handle_up_ V1_ 180305 

sn13021 _ RingR_ V1 _ 180305 

sn13022_Ringl_ V1_ 180305 

sn13015 LED window V1 180305 - - - -

sn13014_Pump_ 20L _ V2 _ 220323 

sn13016 PCB V2--231227 

sn13013_Pump_holder_ V1_ 180305 

sn13012 Pushbutton switch V1 180305 - - - -

sn63023_ Oil_storage_cotton_D16.5_ V1_241224 

sn13004 Foam Stents V1 180305 - - - -

sn13005 SBR foam 2mm 20 V1 180305 - - - - - -

sn13006 Silicone foam 10mm 50 V1 180305 - - - - - -

sn13007 SBR foam 15mm 20 V1 180305 - - - - - -

sn13010 M4X8 insert round nut V1 190711 - - - - - -

sp71235_ O-ring13x2.5_60_ V1_ 180305 

sn13024_ Vacuum _gauge_ V1 _ 190505 

sn13042 _ Logo _sticker_ V1 _ 190712 

sn13011_ 1.4x7x16x20x6N_ Cone_Spring_ V1_ 18030 
5 

sn13019 _ Valve _gasket_ V1 _ 181010 

sp31108_M1 0_flat_washer_ V1_ 170303 

sp11415_M4x65_hex_bolt_ V1_ 170303 

sp18209 _ M4X30 _ big_pan _tapping_screw_ V1 _ 190 
312 

sp17 A07 _ST3x12 _pan _tapping_screw_ V1 _ 180305 

sp17 A03 _ST4x16_pan _tapping_screw_ V1 _ 170303 

sp17 A06_ST3x8_pan _tapping_screw_ V1 _ 180305 

sp18204_ M2x5 _ big_pan _screw_ V1 _ 170303 

sn13027 _ Cable_ 6pin _300mm _ V1 _ 180305 

sp21106_M6_hex_thin_nut_ V1_ 170303 

sp71176_ O-ring6x1 .5_60_ V1_ 190718 

sn13020_ Rubber_gasket_ M4_ V2 _ 220112 

sn34018_Swith_cap_ V1_210806 

sp31110 _ M12 _thin _flat_ washer_ V1 _ 191202 

sn13048_ Gauge jacket_ US_ V1 _ 191114 

sn13008 Rod V2 211208 - - -

sn13009 _ Valve_ Body_ V2 _ 211208 

sn13023 Filter Holder V2 211208 - - - -

sn13028 Silicon block V2-210924 - - -

sn13026 Power PCB V4 230704 - - - -

sn13199 Power PCB V2 230704 

sn63024_Filter_ cotton _ring_ V1_241210 

iJl,BJl 

�;t!Ji'.§;§' 

Jll,t!i( 

r'=Jcfili 

_t=jcfilj 

'i=i/i:§j: 

lc/i:ej: 

LEDilliBJl*H� 

* 

±t& 

*J±t&

Hx 

t!:;JtJlil 

&l<tl'/,ll3i:� 

JffiiijJm 

a�lllll 

J.lj!;ijtt 

�Jt 

o��itlffi

J±:t.Ja!c 

7.t<mli 

i,� 

Hf�H&i1f'Jc 

�Jt 

!Ritt 

:;\::&�!Ritt 

&�!R!tt 

&�!R!tt 

Wi)fi'±J<ffi!tt 

!Ritt 

±f&Hf� 

i-;fe!l!R!llJ 

Ol!ll\fi1i..l 

�Jt 

/tilJU; 

�Jt 

J±:t.J '<!ci!\U?,:. 

�("\�ff 

Hf�ffial 

l,1;;$Jci"ll,])E[l,j 

a�fii!Q�J;li 

�;t!JPCB:iht& 

�;t!JPCB IH& 

ls!:;J.tltlil@JlElllli 

QT 

26 34 35 11 27 

t 
24 

30 

7 

2 

2 

4 

4 

2 

4 

5 

13 

6 




